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Absolutes/col percents

Q.1 Do you think the Coalition Government understands the concerns of each of the following groups?

Base: All respondents

Employment
Gender Age Social Grade Region Sector
York-
shire
& West East
Scot- North North Humb- Mid-  Mid- East- South South Pri-
Total _Male Female 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 _65+ AB C1 Cc2 DE land _East West _erside lands lands Wales _ern London _East West Public _vate
Unweighted base 2039 923 1116 124 345 430 361 325 454 545 401 255 838 166 100 248 175 197 165 112 173 231 282 190 306 751
Weighted base 2039 999 1040 245 326 387 347 306 428 551 591 428 469 177 92 240 180 189 158 108 191 257 262 186 320 822
People on low incomes
Yes 507 266 240 57 93 93 75 68 120 142 159 101 106 33 21 57 42 45 50 23 41 66 70 59 78 222
25% 27% 23% 23% 29% 24% 22% 22% 28% 26% 27% 24% 23% 19% 23% 24% 23% 24% 32% 21% 21% 26% 27% 32% 24% 27%
No 1331 647 684 144 204 253 242 221 267 350 371 292 319 130 65 162 117 120 92 78 135 155 162 114 207 517
65% 65% 66% 59% 62% 65% 70% 72% 62% 63% 63% 68% 68% 74% 70% 68% 65% 64% 58% 72% 71% 61% 62% 61% 65% 63%
Don't know 201 86 115 43 29 41 29 16 41 59 62 36 44 14 6 20 20 24 16 7 15 35 30 13 35 83
10% 9% 11% 18% 9% 11% 8% 5% 10% 11% 10% 8% 9% 8% 7% 9% 11% 13% 10% % 8% 14% 11% 7% 11% 10%
People on middle incomes
Yes 851 445 406 110 133 149 131 125 204 216 243 192 200 68 36 96 77 86 79 43 80 102 108 76 104 367
42%  45% 39% 45% 41% 38% 38% 41% 48% 39% 41% 45% 43% 39% 39% 40% 43% 45% 50% 40% 42% 40% 41% 41% 33% 45%
No 969 461 509 88 160 191 184 159 187 289 281 182 217 91 46 123 82 79 66 56 92 117 130 89 176 374
48%  46% 49% 36% 49% 49% 53% 52% 44% 53% 48% 42% 46% 51% 49% 51% 46% 42% 42% 51% 48% 46% 50% 48% 55% 45%
Don't know 218 94 124 47 33 48 32 22 37 45 67 54 52 18 11 20 20 24 14 9 20 38 24 21 39 82
11% 9% 12% 19% 10% 12% 9% 7% 9% 8% 11% 13% 11% 10% 11% 8% 11% 13% 9% 9% 10% 15% 9% 11% 12% 10%
People on high incomes
Yes 1541 763 778 151 228 284 272 254 353 415 445 320 361 138 67 186 129 150 115 85 149 174 197 151 236 628
76% 76% 75% 62% 70% 73% 78% 83% 82% 75% 75% 75% 77% 78% 73% 78% 72% 80% 72% 79% 78% 68% 75% 81% 74% 76%
No 273 143 130 46 64 57 31 32 43 85 79 55 53 20 15 31 25 20 30 13 18 42 36 23 46 99
13% 14% 12% 19% 19% 15% 9% 10% 10% 16% 13% 13% 11% 11% 16% 13% 14% 11% 19% 12% 10% 16% 14% 12% 14% 12%
Don't know 225 94 132 47 35 47 44 20 32 50 67 53 55 19 10 22 26 18 14 10 24 40 28 13 38 95
11% 9% 13% 19% 11% 12% 13% 7% 8% 9% 11% 12% 12% 11% 11% 9%  15% 10% 9% 10% 12% 16% 11% 7% 12% 12%
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ITV Cuts Index Survey

ONLINE Fieldwork : 18th-20th November 2011

Table 1
Q.1 Do you think the Coalition Government understands the concerns of each of the following groups?
Base: All respondents

Page 2

Absolutes/col percents

Employment
Gender Age Social Grade Region Sector
York-
shire
& West East
Scot- North North Humb- Mid-  Mid- East- South South Pri-
Total _Male Female 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 _65+ AB C1 Cc2 DE land _East West _erside lands lands Wales _ern London _East West Public _vate
Weighted base 2039 999 1040 245 326 387 347 306 428 551 591 428 469 177 92 240 180 189 158 108 191 257 262 186 320 822
The banks and big business
Yes 1443 731 713 153 229 268 245 227 322 409 412 288 334 122 59 179 118 137 108 80 140 171 186 143 222 600
71% 73% 69% 63% 70% 69% 71% 74% 75% 74% 70% 67% T71% 69% 64% 75% 66% 72% 68% 74% 73% 67% 71% 77% 69% 73%
No 359 175 184 45 58 72 60 51 73 97 108 79 76 38 24 42 38 30 35 18 25 46 38 26 58 129
18% 18% 18% 18% 18% 19% 17% 17% 17% 18% 18% 18% 16% 21% 26% 18% 21% 16% 22% 17% 13% 18% 15% 14% 18% 16%
Don't know 237 94 143 47 39 48 42 28 33 45 72 61 59 18 10 19 24 22 15 10 26 39 37 17 40 93
12% 9% 14% 19% 12% 12% 12% 9% 8% 8% 12% 14% 13% 10% 10% 8% 13% 12% 10% 9% 14% 15% 14% 9% 12% 11%
Small business owners and entrepreneurs
Yes 664 360 305 75 121 124 100 98 146 196 188 132 148 49 18 82 59 62 63 39 65 79 80 70 99 288
33% 36% 29% 31% 37% 32% 29% 32% 34% 36% 32% 31% 32% 28% 19% 34% 33% 33% 40% 36% 34% 31% 31% 38% 31% 35%
No 1115 526 589 115 169 202 210 181 239 284 320 245 267 110 63 133 101 107 84 57 106 129 132 93 174 438
55% 53% 57% 47% 52% 52% 60% 59% 56% 52% 54% 57% 57% 62% 68% 56% 56% 57% 53% 53% 56% 50% 51% 50% 55% 53%
Don't know 259 114 146 55 37 61 37 27 43 70 84 51 54 18 11 25 20 20 12 12 20 50 49 23 47 95
13% 11% 14% 22% 11% 16% 11% 9% 10% 13% 14% 12% 11% 10% 12% 10% 11% 11% 8% 11% 11% 19% 19% 12% 15% 12%
Families
Yes 660 361 299 89 119 107 95 85 165 188 198 119 156 48 25 65 62 63 58 30 53 91 92 74 98 272
32% 36% 29% 37% 37% 28% 27% 28% 39% 34% 34% 28% 33% 27% 28% 27% 34% 33% 36% 28% 28% 35% 35% 40% 31% 33%
No 1177 544 632 113 178 231 224 193 238 310 328 261 278 113 62 153 98 106 89 71 117 125 145 97 184 469
58% 54% 61% 46% 55% 60% 65% 63% 56% 56% 55% 61% 59% 64% 68% 64% 55% 56% 56% 66% 61% 49% 56% 52% 57% 57%
Don't know 202 94 108 42 29 50 28 28 25 53 65 48 35 17 4 22 20 20 11 7 21 41 24 15 38 81
10% 9% 10% 17% 9% 13% 8% 9% 6% 10% 11% 11% 8% 9% 5% 9% 11% 11% 7% 7% 11%  16% 9% 8% 12% 10%
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Absolutes/col percents
Table 1

Q.1 Do you think the Coalition Government understands the concerns of each of the following groups?
Base: All respondents

Employment
Gender Age Social Grade Region Sector
York-
shire
& West East
Scot- North North Humb- Mid-  Mid- East- South South Pri-
Total _Male Female 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 _65+ AB C1 Cc2 DE land _East West _erside lands lands Wales _ern London _East West Public _vate
Weighted base 2039 999 1040 245 326 387 347 306 428 551 591 428 469 177 92 240 180 189 158 108 191 257 262 186 320 822
The elderly
Yes 580 314 267 70 119 101 78 76 135 180 158 117 125 36 21 64 49 63 58 25 52 75 73 64 87 244
28% 31% 26% 29% 37% 26% 23% 25% 31% 33% 27% 27% 27% 20% 23% 27% 27% 34% 37% 23% 27% 29% 28% 35% 27% 30%
No 1219 577 642 125 165 227 234 203 265 318 344 256 300 115 65 146 107 107 86 68 113 147 159 105 191 477
60% 58% 62% 51% 51% 59% 67% 66% 62% 58% 58% 60% 64% 65% 71% 61% 60% 57% 54% 62% 59% 57% 61% 56% 60% 58%
Don't know 240 109 131 50 42 59 34 27 29 53 89 54 43 26 6 29 24 18 14 15 26 34 30 17 41 101

12% 11% 13% 20% 13% 15% 10% 9% 7% 10% 15% 13% 9%  15% 6% 12% 13%  10% 9% 14% 14% 13% 12% 9% 13% 12%
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Table 2

Q.2 Do you agree or disagree with each of the following statements?
Base: All respondents

Employment
Gender Age Social Grade Region Sector
York-
shire
& West East
Scot- North North Humb- Mid-  Mid- East- South South Pri-

Total _Male Female 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 _65+ AB C1 Cc2 DE land _East West _erside lands lands Wales _ern London _East West Public _vate

Unweighted base 2039 923 1116 124 345 430 361 325 454 545 401 255 838 166 100 248 175 197 165 112 173 231 282 190 306 751
Weighted base 2039 999 1040 245 326 387 347 306 428 551 591 428 469 177 92 240 180 189 158 108 191 257 262 186 320 822

In the current financial situation, the Government is more concerned with protecting the banks than the British public

Agree 1328 647 681 152 194 266 249 210 257 346 390 296 296 128 65 154 108 124 105 68 126 166 170 113 216 524
65% 65% 66% 62% 59% 69% 72% 69% 60% 63% 66% 69% 63% 72% 71% 64% 60% 66% 67% 63% 66% 65% 65% 61% 68% 64%

Disagree 389 223 166 42 71 67 56 56 97 128 97 71 94 28 15 37 43 38 32 20 35 53 48 41 47 183
19% 22% 16% 17% 22% 17% 16% 18% 23% 23% 16% 16% 20% 16% 16% 15% 24% 20% 20% 19% 18% 21% 18% 22% 15% 22%

Don't know 321 129 193 50 62 54 41 40 74 7 104 62 79 22 12 48 29 27 21 20 29 38 44 32 57 115

16% 13% 19% 21% 19% 14% 12% 13% 17% 14% 18% 14% 17% 12% 13% 20% 16% 14% 13% 18% 15% 15% 17% 17% 18% 14%

Pay inequalities between the highest paid and lowest paid have got better over the past 20 years

Agree 324 162 162 45 81 66 43 28 62 90 92 74 67 22 10 42 23 32 32 23 22 65 31 23 41 143
16% 16% 16% 18% 25% 17% 13% 9% 14% 16% 16% 17% 14% 12% 11% 17% 13% 17% 20% 21% 12% 25% 12% 12% 13% 17%

Disagree 1392 716 677 113 178 254 260 254 333 386 400 270 337 127 69 155 122 134 105 69 146 154 184 130 230 540
68% 72% 65% 46% 55% 66% 75% 83% 78% 70% 68% 63% 72% 72% 74% 65% 68% 71% 66% 64% 76% 60% 70% 70% 72% 66%

Don't know 323 122 201 87 67 68 43 24 34 75 100 84 64 28 14 43 35 23 21 17 23 38 47 34 49 139
16% 12% 19% 35% 21% 18% 12% 8% 8% 14% 17% 20% 14% 16% 15% 18% 19% 12% 13% 15% 12% 15% 18% 18% 15% 17%

Having big pay inequalities is bad for social stability within Britain

Agree 1451 721 730 120 219 278 258 248 328 380 427 296 348 138 64 179 127 137 105 72 150 181 182 115 222 572
1% 72% 70% 49% 67% T72% 74% 81% T77% 69% 72% 69% 74% 78% 69% 75% 70% 73% 66% 67% 78% 71% 69% 62% 69% 70%

Disagree 320 180 140 63 51 59 40 41 66 115 80 66 60 21 18 25 34 26 36 22 21 43 39 36 51 142
16% 18% 14% 26% 16% 15% 11% 13% 15% 21% 13% 15% 13% 12% 20% 10% 19% 14% 23% 21% 11% 17% 15% 19% 16% 17%

Don't know 268 99 169 61 57 50 49 17 33 56 85 67 61 18 10 36 19 25 17 13 20 33 41 35 47 108
13% 10% 16% 25% 17% 13% 14% 6% 8% 10% 14% 16% 13% 10% 11% 15% 11% 13% 11% 12% 11% 13% 16% 19% 15% 13%
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Absolutes/col percents
Table 2

Q.2 Do you agree or disagree with each of the following statements?
Base: All respondents

Employment
Gender Age Social Grade Region Sector
York-
shire
& West East
Scot- North North Humb- Mid-  Mid- East- South South Pri-
Total _Male Female 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 _65+ AB C1 Cc2 DE land _East West _erside lands lands Wales _ern London _East West Public _vate
Weighted base 2039 999 1040 245 326 387 347 306 428 551 591 428 469 177 92 240 180 189 158 108 191 257 262 186 320 822
If footballers and pop stars can be paid millions there is nothing wrong with high performing business leaders doing the same
Agree 670 374 296 102 144 144 82 74 125 208 194 141 127 41 29 86 45 63 48 27 50 114 98 69 110 296

33% 37% 28% 42% 44% 37% 24% 24% 29% 38% 33% 33% 27% 23% 31% 36% 25% 33% 30% 25% 26% 45% 38% 37% 34% 36%

Disagree 1123 520 604 80 143 204 225 198 273 295 309 243 276 111 56 123 113 108 99 60 114 110 130 99 179 428
55%  52% 58% 33% 44% 53% 65% 65% 64% 54% 52% 57% 59% 63% 60% 51% 63% 57% 63% 56% 60% 43% 50% 53% 56% 52%

Don't know 246 106 140 63 40 39 40 34 30 47 88 45 66 26 8 31 22 18 11 21 27 32 33 17 30 97
12% 11% 13% 26% 12% 10% 12% 11% 7% 9% 15% 10% 14% 14% 9% 13% 12%  10% 7% 20% 14% 12%  13% 9% 9% 12%

It is immoral for people running large companies to be paid millions of pounds

Agree 1302 615 687 105 169 243 248 223 315 340 353 281 329 122 66 168 110 121 105 67 130 145 152 117 202 492
64%  62% 66% 43% 52% 63% 71% 73% 74% 62% 60% 66% 70% 69% 71% 70% 61% 64% 66% 62% 68% 57% 58% 63% 63% 60%

Disagree 510 295 214 87 99 106 67 61 90 156 155 103 95 35 17 45 53 47 44 28 41 75 78 47 71 253
25%  30% 21% 35% 30% 27% 19% 20% 21% 28% 26% 24% 20% 20% 19% 19% 29% 25% 27% 26% 21% 29% 30% 25% 22% 31%

Don't know 227 89 138 53 59 38 32 22 23 55 84 44 44 20 9 27 17 20 10 14 21 37 31 22 46 77

11% 9% 13% 22% 18% 10% 9% 7% 5% 10% 14% 10% 9% 12% 10% 11% 9% 11% 6% 13% 11% 14% 12% 12% 14% 9%

Having pay inequalities is a good thing as it incentivises people to know they can earn a lot of money if they word hard

Agree 753 414 339 80 146 142 107 90 189 219 189 170 176 54 34 87 59 64 65 32 71 103 106 78 106 319
37% 41% 33% 33% 45% 37% 31% 29% 44% 40% 32% 40% 37% 31% 36% 36% 33% 34% 41% 29% 37% 40% 41% 42% 33% 39%

Disagree 1015 494 521 99 133 198 204 184 196 262 318 199 236 97 49 114 97 99 82 65 99 113 116 84 171 413
50% 49% 50% 41% 41% 51% 59% 60% 46% 48% 54% 47% 50% 55% 53% 48% 54% 52% 52% 60% 52% 44% 45% 45% 54% 50%

Don't know 271 92 180 65 48 47 36 32 43 70 85 59 58 26 10 38 23 26 12 11 21 41 39 24 42 90

13% 9% 17% 27% 15% 12% 10% 10% 10% 13% 14% 14% 12% 15% 11% 16% 13% 14% 8% 10% 11% 16% 15% 13% 13% 11%
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Table 3

Q.3 Do you think each of the following professions get paid too much, too little or about the right amount?

Base: All respondents

Absolutes/col percents

itv NEWS

Employment
Gender Age Social Grade Region Sector
York-
shire
& West East
Scot- North North Humb- Mid-  Mid- East- South South Pri-
Total _Male Female 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 _65+ AB C1 Cc2 DE land _East West _erside lands lands Wales _ern London _East West Public _vate
Unweighted base 2039 923 1116 124 345 430 361 325 454 545 401 255 838 166 100 248 175 197 165 112 173 231 282 190 306 751
Weighted base 2039 999 1040 245 326 387 347 306 428 551 591 428 469 177 92 240 180 189 158 108 191 257 262 186 320 822
Bankers
Too much 1697 820 877 140 240 320 320 284 394 443 491 352 410 160 78 195 139 157 138 90 169 196 218 157 262 674
83% 82% 84% 57% 73% 83% 92% 93% 92% 80% 83% 82% 88% 90% 85% 81% 77% 83% 87% 83% 88% 77% 83% 85% 82% 82%
About right 164 90 74 47 38 34 8 11 26 57 45 33 30 12 6 17 31 17 14 6 6 26 15 14 17 70
8% 9% 7% 19% 12% 9% 2% 4% 6% 10% 8% 8% 6% 6% 7% %  17% 9% 9% 6% 3%  10% 6% 8% 5% 8%
Too little 52 31 21 22 21 5 2 * * 17 17 12 6 - 5 9 1 2 1 4 3 18 3 7 15 26
3% 3% 2% 9% % 1% 1% * * 3% 3% 3% 1% - 5% 4% 1% 1% * 4% 1% 7% 1% 4% 5% 3%
Don't know 127 58 69 36 27 29 16 11 8 34 39 31 23 6 4 20 8 13 6 8 13 16 26 7 25 52
6% 6% 7% 15% 8% 7% 5% 4% 2% 6% 7% % 5% 3% 4% 8% 5% 7% 4% % % 6% 10% 4% 8% 6%
Stock brokers
Too much 1555 757 798 108 224 294 304 257 367 412 452 317 373 149 75 186 126 146 114 81 148 188 197 145 256 609
76% 76% 7% 44% 69% 76% 88% 84% 86% 75% 76% 74% 80% 84% 82% 78% 70% 7% 72% 75% 77% 73% 75% 78% 80% 74%
About right 197 118 80 51 36 37 17 21 36 72 49 36 40 11 5 18 34 18 21 6 14 30 23 18 22 85
10% 12% 8% 21% 11% 10% 5% 7% 8% 13% 8% 8% 9% 6% 5% % 19% 10% 13% 6% 7% 12% 9% 10% 7% 10%
Too little 49 29 20 17 23 6 3 * 1 15 11 17 5 - 2 8 3 2 1 2 2 17 4 8 9 30
2% 3% 2% 7% % 1% 1% * * 3% 2% 4% 1% - 2% 3% 2% 1% 1% 2% 1% 7% 1% 4% 3% 4%
Don't know 238 96 141 69 44 50 23 27 25 51 79 58 50 18 10 27 17 23 22 18 28 21 38 15 34 97
12% 10% 14% 28% 13% 13% 7% 9% 6% 9% 13% 14% 11% 10% 11% 11% 10% 12% 14% 17% 15% 8%  15% 8% 10% 12%
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Absolutes/col percents
Table 3
Q.3 Do you think each of the following professions get paid too much, too little or about the right amount?
Base: All respondents

Employment
Gender Age Social Grade Region Sector
York-
shire
& West East
Scot- North North Humb- Mid-  Mid- East- South South Pri-

Total _Male Female 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 _65+ AB C1 Cc2 DE land _East West _erside lands lands Wales _ern London _East West Public _vate

Weighted base 2039 999 1040 245 326 387 347 306 428 551 591 428 469 177 92 240 180 189 158 108 191 257 262 186 320 822
Members of Parliament

Too much 1067 463 604 111 185 225 201 157 189 257 312 270 227 109 51 142 103 90 88 53 105 124 114 87 176 438
52%  46% 58% 45% 57% 58% 58% 51% 44% 47% 53% 63% 48% 62% 55% 59% 57% 48% 56% 49% 55% @ 48% 44% 47% 55% 53%

About right 673 378 295 63 86 107 108 122 186 215 185 93 180 48 26 64 52 71 59 34 55 91 104 69 101 268
33% 38% 28% 26% 26% 28% 31% 40% 44% 39% 31% 22% 38% 27% 28% 27% 29% 37% 37% 31% 29% 36% 40% 37% 31% 33%

Too little 154 110 44 22 19 30 23 19 41 43 46 30 34 11 10 11 11 14 5 11 17 23 22 19 25 57
8% 11% 4% 9% 6% 8% 7% 6% 10% 8% 8% 7% 7% 6% 11% 4% 6% 7% 3% 11% 9% 9% 8% 10% 8% 7%

Don't know 145 48 97 49 36 25 15 9 12 35 48 35 27 10 5 23 14 14 6 10 15 18 21 10 18 59
% 5% 9% 20% 11% 6% 4% 3% 3% 6% 8% 8% 6% 5% 6% 9% 8% 7% 4% 9% 8% 7% 8% 6% 6% 7%

ETSE 100 Chief Executives

Too much 1455 698 757 99 198 277 290 241 351 392 418 294 352 133 69 179 123 137 105 78 151 160 180 140 237 565
71%  70% 73% 40% 61% 71% 84% 79% 82% T71% 71% 69% 75% 75% 74% 75% 68% 73% 67% 73% 79% 62% 69% 76% 74% 69%

About right 266 167 99 51 52 53 30 35 45 92 78 43 53 14 12 25 31 25 36 6 16 35 40 26 35 123
13% 17% 10% 21% 16% 14% 9% 12% 10% 17% 13% 10% 11% 8% 13% 11% 17% 13% 23% 6% 8% 14% 15% 14% 11% 15%

Too little 49 31 17 18 18 6 4 1 2 18 11 14 6 * 6 1 1 3 2 5 1 20 3 6 11 27
2% 3% 2% 7% 6% 2% 1% * * 3% 2% 3% 1% * 6% 1% 1% 2% 1% 4% * 8% 1% 3% 3% 3%

Don't know 269 103 166 7 59 51 23 29 30 49 85 77 58 30 6 34 24 23 15 19 24 42 39 14 37 107

13% 10% 16% 31% 18% 13% 7% 10% 7% 9% 14% 18% 12% 17% 7% 14%  13% 12% 10% 18% 12%  16% 15% % 11% 13%
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Absolutes/col percents
Table 3
Q.3 Do you think each of the following professions get paid too much, too little or about the right amount?
Base: All respondents

Employment
Gender Age Social Grade Region Sector
York-
shire
& West East
Scot- North North Humb- Mid-  Mid- East- South South Pri-
Total _Male Female 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 _65+ AB C1 Cc2 DE land _East West _erside lands lands Wales _ern London _East West Public _vate
Weighted base 2039 999 1040 245 326 387 347 306 428 551 591 428 469 177 92 240 180 189 158 108 191 257 262 186 320 822

City bond traders

Too much 1566 770 797 102 212 290 310 277 375 421 446 309 390 148 71 196 129 146 124 76 151 177 196 151 251 615
7%  T7% 77% 42% 65% 75% 89% 91% 88% 76% 75% 72% 83% 83% 77% 82% 72% 78% 78% 70% 79% 69% 75% 81% 79% 75%

About right 134 78 56 32 33 29 13 7 18 41 37 32 23 7 9 9 23 10 18 6 8 15 16 13 16 66
% 8% 5% 13% 10% 8% 4% 2% 4% 8% 6% 8% 5% 4% 9% 4% 13% 5% 12% 5% 4% 6% 6% 7% 5% 8%
Too little 70 44 26 27 26 12 1 1 3 29 16 21 5 * 5 4 7 3 3 4 3 30 5 8 15 38
3% 4% 3% 11% 8% 3% * * 1% 5% 3% 5% 1% * 5% 2% 4% 1% 2% 4% 1% 12% 2% 4% 5% 5%
Don't know 269 107 161 83 55 56 23 21 32 59 93 66 50 22 8 31 21 29 13 22 29 35 45 14 38 103
13% 11% 16% 34% 17% 14% 7% 7% 7% 11% 16% 15% 11% 12% 8% 13% 12% 16% 8% 21% 15% 14% 17% 7% 12% 12%
Teachers
Too much 182 113 70 14 28 32 35 31 42 37 49 62 35 25 12 21 22 14 22 6 12 14 19 16 21 87
9% 11% 7% 6% 9% 8% 10% 10% 10% 7% 8% 14% 8% 14% 13% 9% 12% 8% 14% 5% 6% 5% 7% 8% 7% 11%
About right 847 419 428 68 116 135 150 150 228 228 252 144 223 75 33 103 69 86 62 50 79 88 106 96 118 343
2% 42%  41% 28% 35% 35% 43% 49% 53% 41% 43% 34% 48% 42% 36% 43% 39% 45% 39% 46% 41% 34% 40% 51% 37% 42%
Too little 914 431 483 124 161 206 152 117 152 268 264 192 190 74 44 101 78 79 70 46 92 143 120 67 171 356
45% 43%  46% 51% 49% 53% 44% 38% 36% 49% 45% 45% 41% 42% 48% 42%  43%  42% 44% 42% 48%  56% 46% 36% 53% 43%
Don't know 96 37 59 38 21 14 9 8 5 18 27 30 21 4 3 14 10 10 5 7 8 12 16 7 10 36

5% 4% 6%  16% 6% 4% 3% 3% 1% 3% 5% 7% 4% 2% 3% 6% 6% 5% 3% 6% 4% 5% 6% 4% 3% 4%
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ITV Cuts Index Survey
ONLINE Fieldwork : 18th-20th November 2011

Absolutes/col percents
Table 3
Q.3 Do you think each of the following professions get paid too much, too little or about the right amount?
Base: All respondents

Employment
Gender Age Social Grade Region Sector
York-
shire
& West East

Scot- North North Humb- Mid-  Mid- East- South South Pri-

Total _Male Female 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 _65+ AB C1 Cc2 DE land _East West _erside lands lands Wales _ern London _East West Public _vate

Weighted base 2039 999 1040 245 326 387 347 306 428 551 591 428 469 177 92 240 180 189 158 108 191 257 262 186 320 822

Lawyers

Too much 1272 635 637 89 171 250 241 216 306 303 348 308 314 114 63 149 127 104 107 67 125 138 181 97 197 494
62% 64% 61% 36% 52% 64% 69% 71% 72% 55% 59% 72% 67% 65% 68% 62% 71% 55% 68% 62% 66% 54% 69% 52% 61% 60%

About right 554 267 287 85 104 101 84 75 106 187 178 71 118 57 23 58 40 62 40 29 55 74 49 68 79 245
27% 27%  28% 35% 32% 26% 24% 24% 25% 34% 30% 17% 25% 32% 25% 24%  22% 33% 26% 27% 29% 29% 19% 37% 25% 30%

Too little 74 41 33 30 24 12 5 - 3 26 17 23 8 * 1 8 8 7 3 4 2 24 7 11 20 36
4% 4% 3% 12% % 3% 2% - 1% 5% 3% 5% 2% * 1% 3% 4% 4% 2% 3% 1% 9% 3% 6% 6% 4%

Don't know 139 56 82 41 28 25 17 15 13 35 49 27 28 6 6 24 6 17 8 9 9 21 24 10 24 46
% 6% 8% 17% 9% 6% 5% 5% 3% 6% 8% 6% 6% 3% 6% 10% 3% 9% 5% 8% 5% 8% 9% 6% 8% 6%

Doctors

Too much 513 284 229 38 68 96 91 88 130 139 148 103 122 50 29 52 35 41 42 31 46 72 74 40 82 217
25% 28% 22% 16% 21% 25% 26% 29% 30% 25% 25% 24% 26% 28% 31% 22% 19% 22% 26% 28% 24% 28% 28% 22% 25% 26%

About right 984 486 497 107 151 169 178 163 215 272 288 188 236 89 41 110 106 91 75 47 100 106 122 97 156 368
48% 49%  48% 44% 46% 44% 51% 53% 50% 49% 49% 44% 50% 50% 45% 46% 59% 48% 47% 43% 53% 41% 47% 52% 49% 45%

Too little 415 180 235 63 78 98 66 38 73 108 107 113 87 30 16 54 33 45 32 25 35 59 47 38 63 189
20% 18% 23% 26% 24% 25% 19% 12% 17% 20% 18% 26% 19% 17% 18% 22% 18% 24% 20% 23% 18% 23% 18% 21% 20% 23%

Don't know 128 49 78 36 29 24 12 17 10 32 48 25 23 8 6 24 6 11 10 6 10 19 18 10 20 48

6% 5% 8%  15% 9% 6% 3% 6% 2% 6% 8% 6% 5% 5% 6% 10% 3% 6% 6% 5% 5% 7% 7% 6% 6% 6%
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